

Ms Kewal Krishan Jindal Vs. Surinder Singh CIS no. 132-17

Present: Sh. SK Attri, Adv., counsel for complainant.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. SS Bhardwaj, Adv.

Reply to application to implead the Lrs of deceased complainant not filed. Adjournment sought. Allowed. Now, case is adjourned to 2.11.2017 for filing reply to the said application.

(Mukesh Kumar Singla)
JMIC Sunam,
(UID No.PB0475)

Date of order : 12.9.2017

Rajbir

Stenographer-III

Next date: 2.11.2017

Purpose:_____