

NACT 132-2018
Sultan Singh vs Gurpreet Singh.

Present: Sh Mani Chopra, Adv counsel for complainant.

Perusal of file reveals that the case was fixed for bailable warrant of accused. Let, bailable warrant of accused be served through in sum of Rs. 5,000/- with one surety in the like amount for 07.01.2022.

Date of order: 28.10.2021
(Sumit) Stenographer-II

(Gurpreet Kaur)
ACJSD-cum-SDJM
Khadur Sahib/UID-PB0323