

NACT-132-2017

CNR No.PBFZA1-001168-2017

PADB Versus Gurjit Singh

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. A.S. Virk, Advocate.

File taken up before me being Duty Magistrate as the learned Presiding Officer is on casual leave. Notice issued to accused received back with the report of roohposh. Fresh notice to accused be issued for 02.09.2022.

Date of Order:26.08.2022

(Anshuman Siag)
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class
Zira (Duty)