

S.B.I, Malout Vs Parminder Singh

Nact-1316-2018

Present: Sh. A.K.Kathpal Adv. Counsel for the complainant

Correct address of accused not filed. Correct address be filed with in seven days and then fresh notice be issued to accused for 04.08.2023. Dasti be also given if requested. It shall be last opportunity.

(Neeraj Goyal)

SDJM Malout.UID No.PB0365

Date of Order:14.07.2023

Gurvinder Kaur (Steno)